
Open Mid-Atlantic Nantucket 
Lightship Monthly total

March 89,682 0 0 89,682 89,682 2.2%
April 71,134 253,263 0 324,397 414,079 10.2%
May 78,953 394,142 129,509 602,604 1,016,683 25.0%
June 79,814 357,182 151,957 588,953 1,605,636 39.5%
July 348,658 64,826 0 413,484 2,019,120 49.6%

August 423,996 0 0 423,996 2,443,116 60.1%
September 281,879 0 0 281,879 2,724,995 67.0%

October 187,761 0 0 187,761 2,912,756 71.6%
November 155,831 0 0 155,831 3,068,587 75.4%
December
January
February

Total 1,717,708 816,150 281,466 3,068,587
* ACL updated for Framework 27

Date

Limited Access General Category IFQ Scallop 
Sub-ACL

December 8, 2016
December 7, 2016
2016
03/01/16 to 02/28/17

Report run on:
For data reported through:
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

Meat pounds Cumulative 
total

Percent of   
sub-ACL 

(4,067,529 lb)*

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fishery Service (NMFS) when 
this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel 
Trip Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic 
Reporting. Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to 
corrections made to the database.
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